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Jatszéeszkdz mérete
Szlkséges tér
Esésmagassag

Esési tér terlilete
Esési tér kerilete
Utéscsillapitds anyaga
Eszkoz legmagasabb pontja
Ajanlott életkor
Felhasznaldk szama
Alapozas sikja

Anyag

Legnehezebb elem
Legnagyobb elem
Szabvany

114 cm x 370 cm

414 cmx 670 cm
95cm

22,5 m?

179 m

gyep

130 cm

3-14 év

3

80cm

szijdcsmart akdc ronk,
tolgy flirészaru,
acélbetétes polipropilén
kotél, fa hordd @80 cm
75 kg

210 cm
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